Fort Atkinson Swim Team

2019 Badger Conference JV Championship - 10/29/2019
Results - 2019 BADGER ijv conference meet

#1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team Relay

Finals Time

1

11

WHS-WI A
Fahey, Rachel 15
Schumacher, Sydney 15

33.63 35.32
MCF-WI A
Van Horn, Cassie 14
Douglas, Charlotte 14
35.29 35.59
EHS A
Mclntosh, Phoebe
Johnstone, Sarah
34.77 38.08
MHS-WI A
Price, Meghan
Burke, Abigail
34.22 38.85
MGHS-WI A
Scalissi, Alayna
Cunningham, Allison
34.95 39.32
BHS-G A
School, Ayla C 14
Hess, Kyra 17
35.72 36.61
OHSG-WI A
Eisele, Emma
Rosga, Michaela
36.81 38.21
WHS-WI B
Markhardt, Alex 16
Leslie, Claudia 15
36.71 40.42
STO-WI A
Schlicht, Amy
Greenwald, Gabby
30.69 40.27
MNG A
Nesbitt, Kayleigh
Fuller, Libby
37.22 43.32
SAUK A
Nurkala, Audrie
Saladis, Allyson
38.00 40.79
MGHS-WI B
Kahl, Kinsley
Cullision, CeCe
40.48 36.11
BDHS-WI A
Saniter, Kelsey
Gartland, Mya
43.07 37.98
RVRC A

Ferstl, Charlotte
Vigil, Brianna

38.35 41.23

2:06.40 40.0
Jakacki, Ashlyn 16
Walther, Sarah 16

29.26 28.19

2:10.64 34.0
Eschmeyer, Katharine J 1
Smerlinski, Ari N 17

31.07 28.69,

2:11.38  32.0
Helland, Ali
Masciopinto, Audrey

32.33 26.20
2:13.49  30.0
Smart, Madeline
Woletz, Chelsea
32.27 28.15
2:1424 28.0
Knudsvig, Ella
Keith, Meg
35.78 24.19
2:1538 26.0

Beal, Madelyn 16
Benson, Katie

32.36 30.69
2:18.15 24.0
Gebauer, Lily
Levesque, Emily
32.38 30.75
2:19.48 22.0

Kittell, Elena 15
Brunner, Morgan 15
31.68 30.67
2:20.10 18.0
Ashworth, Victoria
Williamson, Tia

38.12 31.02
2:23.89 14.0
Delforge, Dee
Houston, Laurel
33.65 29.70
2:23.99 12.0
Babcock, Jade
Baker, Kailey
35.02 30.18
2:24.43  10.0

Knight, Marlowe
Karamanski, Reesa

36.19 31.65
2:26.28 8.0
Weber, Emily
Schwartz, Mitty
35.37 29.86)
2:31.20 6.0
Tjossem, Grace
Jewell, Elizabeth
40.51 31.11

15 LHS-WI
Avila, Bella
Beuthin, Kiley
37.47
16 MCF-WI

Gletty-Syoen, Ella 15
Branch, Natalie J 15

4531
17 MHS-WI
Ficher, Zoey

Anderson-Clark, Emma

39.75
18 WHS!-WI

Kennedy, Violet 9
Mendoza Hernandez, Sar
1:32.44

43.57
19 STO-WI

Furseth, Hannah
Hlavacek, Emma

A 2:35.09
Ladwig, Anna
Ryan, Grace
43.15 41.25
B 2:38.80

Cook, Abbie G 15

41.79 41.43
B 2:49.39
Box, Khelsey
Ehle, Hailey
53.22 43.83
A 2:52.31

4.0

33.22
2.0

Briddell, Catherine A 15

30.27

32.59

Wiedmeyer, Kirsten 9

Taylor, Rachel 11
36.30

B 3:00.04

Housley, Maddie

McPhee, Laci

57.62 39.25 48.27 34.90,
#2 Girls 200 Yard Free
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Masciopinto, Audrc ~ EHS 2:11.23  20.0
29.76 32.85 34.56 34.06,
2 Scalissi, Alayna MGHS-WI 2:18.88 17.0
29.91 3431 36.97 37.69,
3 Lochner, Morgan MGHS-WI 2:21.26 16.0
31.50 34.84 37.63 37.29,
4 Walther, Sarah 16 WHS-WI ~ 2:21.90 15.0
31.09 3535 37.45 38.01
5 Abendroth, Sarah 15WHS-WI  2:24.33 14.0
31.72 36.52 38.54 37.55
6 Hess, Kyra 17BHS-G 2:2487 13.0
32.87 36.86 37.39 37.75
7 Kiesau, Grace OHSG-WI 2:27.51 12.0
31.93 38.11 38.41 39.06,
8 Branch, Natalie] 15MCF-WI  2:3144 11.0
33.54 39.32 41.15 37.43
9 Sharpe, Lily ISWHS-WI ~ 2:33.16 9.0
34.94 39.00 40.78 38.44
10 Burke, Abigail MHS-WI  2:33.32 7.0
31.99 37.67 40.98 42.68
11 Dutton, Madelyn DHS-WI  2:3395 6.0
36.12 38.93 40.64 38.26)
12 Casper, Samantha DHS-WI  2:3632 5.0
35.63 39.88 40.86 39.95
13 Tonn, Brenna BDHS-WI 2:36.70 4.0
35.29 39.02 40.94 41.45
14 Ferstl, Charlotte RVRC 2:3820 3.0
37.01 40.20 41.71 39.28
15 Wilson, Skyler MGHS-WI 2:39.06 2.0
37.43 40.47 41.32 39.84
16 Statz, Kylie LHS-WI ~ 2:45.70 1.0
36.13 42.46 44.08 43.03
17 Pumilia, Scarlett MHS-WI  2:48.00
38.55 42.95 44.44 42.06
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18 Gronski, Mia MGHS-WI 2:51.29
37.56 42.09 45.54 46.10
19 Cralam, Lizzie 14 WHS-WI  2:58.87
38.03 45.95 48.30 46.59
20 Greene, Gabrielle BDHS-WI  2:59.37
38.91 46.05 48.97 45.44
21 Woerishofer, Magg 9 WHS!-WI  3:08.05
39.62 48.11 51.21 49.11
22 Hlavacek, Emma STO-WI 3:11.96
42.96 49.10 1:39.90
#3 Girls 200 Yard IM
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Woletz, Chelsea MHS-WI  2:32.99 20.0
33.97 38.93 46.15 33.94
2 Eschmeyer, Kathar 16 MCF-WI ~ 2:33.33  17.0
33.02 39.80 44.50 36.01
3 Schumacher, Sydn¢ 15 WHS-WI ~ 2:37.21 16.0
32.61 40.23 50.01 34.36
4 Johnstone, Sarah EHS 2:41.77 150
36.27 40.69 49.16 35.65
5 Cunningham, Allissc®m ™ MGHS-WI 2:41.91 14.0
1:18.84 47.08 35.99
6 Chrisinger, Maddie =~ DHS-WI ~ 2:42.56 13.0
35.72 41.78 48.05 37.01
7 Kittell, Elena ISWHS-WI  2:51.68 12.0
36.94 42.87 50.32 41.55
8 Cullision, CeCe MGHS-WI 2:57.73 11.0
35.76 46.87 52.46 42.64
9 Asselin-Klein, Sydt  BDHS-WI 2:59.80 9.0
38.79 44.07 56.15 40.79
10 Nesbitt, Kayleigh MNG 3:01.00 7.0
36.16 46.23 55.02 43.59
#4 Girls 50 Yard Free
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Masciopinto, Audrc ~ EHS 2717 20.0
2 Houston, Laurel MNG 28.34 17.0
3 Nowka, Isabella OHSG-WI 2843 16.0
4 Slama, Adison MHS-WI 28.52 15.0
5 Starin, Jillian DHS-WI 28.58 14.0
6 Belter, Mackenna # 16 BHS-G 28.73  13.0
7 Leslie, Claudia 15 WHS-WI 29.04 12.0
8 MclIntosh, Phoebe EHS 29.19 11.0
9 Smerlinski, AriN 17 MCF-WI 29.36 9.0
10 Schwartz, Mitty BDHS-WI 2952 7.0
11 Carr, Kennedy MHS-WI 29.65 6.0
12 Price, Meghan MHS-WI 2984 5.0
13 Williamson, Tia STO-WI 29.92 4.0
*14 Keith, Meg MGHS-WI 2996 2.5
*14 Rosga, Michaela OHSG-WI 2996 25
*16 Hill, Sarah DHS-WI 30.04 0.5
*16 Beal, Madelyn 16 BHS-G 30.04 0.5
18 Benson, Katie BHS-G 30.08
19 Babcock, Jade SAUK 30.09
20 Newton, Erin OHSG-WI  30.14
21 Tjossem, Grace RVRC 30.24
22 Baker, Kailey SAUK 30.51




Fort Atkinson Swim Team

(#4 Girls 50 Yard Free)

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Rusch, Caroline OHSG-WI
Saladis, Allyson SAUK
Parsons, Whitnee LHS-WI
Rohde, Marta MGHS-WI
Brunner, Morgan 15 WHS-WI
Jewell, Elizabeth RVRC
Bronk, Morgan BDHS-WI
Eisele, Emma OHSG-WI
Knudsvig, Ella MGHS-WI
Levesque, Emily OHSG-WI
Weber, Emily BDHS-WI
Ehle, Hailey MHS-WI
Ashworth, Victoria STO-WI
Schulz, Alyvia MNG
Conners, Haleigh 18 WHS-WI
Hanson, Regan R 14 BHS-G
McPhee, Laci STO-WI
Liu, Yutong EHS
Malueg, Eva 15 MCF-WI
Kruser, Claire OHSG-WI
Avila, Bella LHS-WI
Statz, Kylie LHS-WI
Vigil, Brianna RVRC
Prebble, Ava MGHS-WI
Ficher, Zoey MHS-WI
Housley, Maddie STO-WI
Heckel, SophieR 15 MCF-WI

Gletty-Syoen, Ella 15 MCF-WI
Box, Khelsey MHS-WI
Anderson-Clark, E1 =~ MHS-WI
Briddell, Catherine 15 MCF-WI

Silva, Patricia SAUK
Ladwig, Anna LHS-WI
Miller, Jozelyn 14 MNG
Rennhack, Gabriell BDHS-WI

Woerishofer, Magg 9 WHS!-WI

Hinze, Katie S 18 MCF-WI
Furseth, Hannah STO-WI
Cook, Abbie G 15 MCF-WI
Kennedy, Violet 9 WHS!-WI
Mendoza Hernande 9 WHS!-WI
Manjarrez, Abigail BDHS-WI
Braatz, Avalon 11 WHS!-WI

#5 Girls 100 Yard Fly

30.64
30.86
3091
30.97
31.01
31.15
31.19
31.26
31.37
31.57
31.64
31.81
31.89
32.21
32.73
32.88
33.29
33.37
33.42
33.50
33.52
34.48
34.49
34.54
34.76
35.07
35.10
35.30
35.63
35.79
36.03
36.07
36.29
36.46
38.04
38.08
38.11
38.93
38.96
42.17
43.43
44.23
48.68

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Jakacki, Ashlyn ~ 16 WHS-WI  1:11.48 20.0
33.04 38.44

2 Cunningham, Allisc® ™ MGHS-WI 1:12.93 17.0
34.84 38.09

3 Knight, Marlowe MGHS-WI 1:13.88 16.0
34.37 39.51

4 Delforge, Dee MNG 1:15.59 15.0
3343 42.16

5 Carr, Kennedy MHS-WI  1:16.99 14.0
35.38 41.61
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6 Schwartz, McKenn. BDHS-WI 1:17.41 13.0
34.85 42.56
7 Leslie, Claudia ISWHS-WI  1:19.20 12.0
35.27 43.93
8 Johnstone, Sarah EHS 1:20.27 11.0
38.21 42.06
9 Gartland, Mya BDHS-WI 1:2344 9.0
38.28 45.16
10 Asselin-Klein, Sydt BDHS-WI 1:28.47 7.0
40.58 47.89
11 Fuller, Libby MNG 1:29.62 6.0
41.41 48.21
12 Jakel, Maddie 14WHS-WI  1:53.03 5.0
51.14 1:01.89
#6 Girls 100 Yard Free
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Schwaab, Natalie 15MCF-WI 5896 20.0
28.57 30.39
2 Ciambrone, Jane OHSG-WI 1:00.41 17.0
28.98 3143
3 Van Horn, Cassie 14 MCF-WI 1:01.94 16.0
29.55 32.39
4 Helland, Ali EHS 1:02.62 15.0
29.82 32.80
5 Reuter, Meghan N 17BHS-G 1:03.11 14.0
29.74 33.37
6 Walther, Sarah 16 WHS-WI  1:04.04 13.0
30.49 33.55
7 Houston, Laurel MNG 1:04.07 12.0
31.36 32.71
8 Belter, Mackenna / 16 BHS-G 1:04.31 11.0
30.51 33.80
9 Douglas, Charlotte 14MCF-WI ~ 1:04.51 9.0
31.20 3331
10 Chrisinger, Maddie =~ DHS-WI ~ 1:05.04 7.0
31.92 33.12
11 Tjossem, Grace RVRC 1:0537 6.0
31.01 34.36
12 Price, Meghan MHS-WI  1:05.72 5.0
31.09 34.63
13 Mclntosh, Phoebe EHS 1:06.03 4.0
31.96 34.07
14 Nowka, Isabella OHSG-WI 1:06.48 3.0
31.38 35.10
15 Markhardt, Alex 16WHS-WI  1:07.24 2.0
31.64 35.60
16 Saladis, Allyson SAUK 1:07.45 1.0
32.13 35.32
17 Newton, Erin OHSG-WI 1:07.94
32.61 35.33
18 Scalissi, Alayna MGHS-WI 1:07.99
31.72 36.27
19 School, Ayla C 14BHS-G 1:08.25
32.70 35.55
20 Schwartz, Mitty BDHS-WI  1:08.93
32.03 36.90

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Ryan, Grace LHS-WI
33.68 35.51

Baker, Kailey SAUK
33.34 36.21

Brunner, Morgan 15 WHS-WI
32.64 37.53

Karamanski, Reesa =~ MGHS-WI
33.42 37.52

Sharpe, Lily 15 WHS-WI
33.44 37.70

Levesque, Emily OHSG-WI
33.83 37.74

Beuthin, Kiley LHS-WI
34.23 37.40

Wilson, Skyler MGHS-WI
34.75 36.93

Parsons, Whitnee LHS-WI
33.97 37.89

Ehle, Hailey MHS-WI
34.28 38.14

Ferstl, Charlotte RVRC
36.03 36.63

Casper, Samantha DHS-WI
34.60 38.22

Wick, Erika MGHS-WI
35.30 37.74

Jewell, Elizabeth RVRC
33.80 40.54

Stubblefield, Hann: 12 WHS!-WI
35.62 39.28

Nurkala, Audrie SAUK
36.88 39.16

Vigil, Brianna RVRC
36.90 39.99

McPhee, Laci STO-WI
35.59 41.57

Pumilia, Scarlett MHS-WI
37.62 40.30

Wiedmeyer, Kirstert 9 WHS!-WI
37.70 40.26

Kruser, Claire OHSG-WI
36.88 41.17

Box, Khelsey MHS-WI
36.65 41.49

Saniter, Kelsey BDHS-WI
37.26 42.22

Anderson-Clark, E1 =~ MHS-WI
38.30 42.76

Liu, Yutong EHS
36.92 4451

Baier, Klaire SAUK
38.15 44.05

Silva, Patricia SAUK
38.59 44.64

Taylor, Rachel 11 WHS!-WI
39.62 45.46

Furseth, Hannah STO-WI
41.23 48.25

1:09.19

1:09.55

1:10.17

1:10.94

1:11.14

1:11.57

1:11.63

1:11.68

1:11.86

1:12.42

—_

112.66

1:12.82

1:13.04

—_

:14.34

1:14.90

1:16.04

—_

:16.89

1:17.16

1:17.92

1:17.96

1:18.05

1:18.14

1:19.48

1:21.06

1:21.43

1:22.20

1:23.23

1:25.08

1:29.48
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(#6 Girls 100 Yard Free)

50 Rennhack, Gabriell

51 Manjarrez, Abigail

4436

49.83

BDHS-WI
48.53

BDHS-WI
54.72

1:32.89

1:44.55

#7 Girls 500 Yard Free

Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Gebauer, Lily OHSG-WI 6:07.77 20.0
32.52 36.67 37.94 37.44
37.85 37.96 37.98 37.58
37.24 34.59

2 Fahey, Rachel ISWHS-WI  6:08.26 17.0
34.97 37.78 38.80 38.07,
38.12 37.33 36.92 36.93
36.16 33.18

3 Lochner, Morgan MGHS-WI 6:20.59 16.0
32.39 35.21 37.18 38.70,
39.07 39.57 39.62 40.10
40.13 38.62

4 Abendroth, Sarah 15WHS-WI  6:35.74 15.0
35.25 40.14 41.75 41.11
40.54 40.09 39.95 39.37,
39.88 37.66

5 Ryan, Grace LHS-WI 6:46.04 14.0
36.71 40.96 41.71 41.64
42.01 42.30 40.85 41.48
41.16 37.22

6 Fuller, Libby MNG 6:46.92 13.0
38.38 41.14 42.63 42.11
41.20 41.06 40.82 43.15
40.75 35.68

7 Rose, Sophia MGHS-WI 6:4942 12.0
35.69 40.14 38.53 39.86
41.59 41.44 42.38 43.51
43.11 43.17

8 Tonn, Brenna BDHS-WI  6:53.68 11.0
37.54 40.37 42.10 42.47
42.35 42.44 42.22 42.05
41.97 40.17

9 Greenwald, Gabby =~ STO-WI 7:11.07 9.0
37.46 40.79 42.32 42.93
43.53 44.52 45.03 45.72
44.98 43.79

10 Williamson, Tia STO-WI 7:19.80 7.0
36.20 42.44 45.04 46.34
46.23 47.69 47.13 46.99
41.87 39.87

11 Schulz, Alyvia MNG 7:32.67 6.0
37.76 42.30 45.45 46.16
47.76 48.78 47.25 47.51
46.63 43.07

12 Lee, Samantha MHS-WI  7:46.66 5.0
39.60 4421 46.19 48.16
48.20 48.32 48.02 48.07
49.04 46.85
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13 Greene, Gabrielle
42.36
49.98
48.08

14 Hlavacek, Emma
45.81
55.41
50.31

BDHS-WI  8:00.76 4.0
47.14 49.51 50.23
49.58 48.94 49.11
45.83

STO-WI 8:56.54 3.0
51.65 53.28 55.57
55.45 57.35 1:51.71

#8 Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Team

Relay

Finals Time

1 EHS
Helland, Ali
Johnstone, Sarah
29.72
2 WHS-WI

A

29.53
A

Grindle, Hannah 17

Leslie, Claudia 15
28.90
3 OHSG-WI
Rusch, Caroline
Newton, Erin
31.21
4 MGHS-WI
Scalissi, Alayna
Lochner, Morgan
30.60
5 MHS-WI
Carr, Kennedy
Burke, Abigail
31.21
6 MNG
Delforge, Dee
Nesbitt, Kayleigh
30.14
7 BHS-G

30.66
A

29.00
A

30.61

30.11

31.40
A

Belter, Mackenna A 16

Zimmer, Chloe
30.53
8 DHS-WI
Dutton, Madelyn
Casper, Samantha
32.63
9 MCF-WI

30.53
A

29.49
A

Douglas, Charlotte 14

Malueg, Eva 15
29.82
MGHS-WI
Rohde, Marta
Wilson, Skyler
32.30
11 RVRC
Tjossem, Grace
Vigil, Brianna
30.51
OHSG-WI
Eisele, Emma
Levesque, Emily
32.12

30.08
B

30.99
A

31.25
B

33.71

1:56.10  40.0
Mclntosh, Phoebe
Masciopinto, Audrey

30.33 26.52,

1:57.31  34.0
Brunner, Morgan 15
Bound, Brooke 15

30.37 27.38
1:59.41 320
Rosga, Michaela
Nowka, Isabella
30.77 28.43
1:59.89  30.0
Knudsvig, Ella
Keith, Meg
29.63 29.05
2:00.54 28.0

Schuetz, Madelynn
Price, Meghan

30.14 29.08
2:01.82 26.0
Fuller, Libby
Houston, Laurel
31.20 29.08
2:02.76 24.0

Benson, Katie
School, Ayla C 14

44.17 17.53
2:04.25 220
Chrisinger, Maddie
Hill, Sarah
32.63 29.50
2:04.48 18.0

Smerlinski, Ari N 17
Branch, Natalie J 15

1:04.58
2:06.18 14.0
Ryan, Kadee
Cullision, CeCe
31.99 30.90
2:07.73 12.0
Jewell, Elizabeth
Ferstl, Charlotte
34.61 31.36
2:08.30 10.0
Kruser, Claire
Kiesau, Grace
31.15 31.32

13

LHS-WI A
Parsons, Whitnee
Statz, Kylie
32.44 33.96
BDHS-WI A
Greene, Gabrielle
Foote, Alyssa
37.38 35.52
STO-WI A
McPhee, Laci
Furseth, Hannah

41.48 29.07
MHS-WI B
Anderson-Clark, Emma
Ficher, Zoey
38.57 36.61
WHS-WI B

Jakel, Maddie 14
Mueller, Olivia 14
36.63 41.75
MCF-WI B
Gletty-Syoen, Ella 15
Cook, Abbie G 15
37.31 37.58
WHS!-WI A
Woerishofer, Maggie 9
Braatz, Avalon 11

2:14.00 8.0
Avila, Bella
Beuthin, Kiley
35.49 32.11
2:20.29 6.0
Tonn, Brenna
Saniter, Kelsey
33.51 33.88
2:24.68 4.0

Housley, Maddie
Greenwald, Gabby

37.27 36.86
2:2488 2.0
Box, Khelsey
Pumilia, Scarlett
34.66 35.04
2:28.43

Rode, Madelyn 15
Ware, Elainah 15
36.17
2:29.44
Hinze, Katie S 18
Heckel, Sophie R 15
38.57 35.98
2:47.07
Kennedy, Violet 9
Stubblefield, Hannah 12

33.88

38.37 41.68 53.28 33.74
#9 Girls 100 Yard Back
Name Age Team Finals Time

1 Schlicht, Amy STO-WI 1:05.07 20.0
31.50 33.57

2 Dant, Jess S 17MCF-WI  1:07.16 17.0
32.21 34.95

3 Ciambrone, Jane OHSG-WI 1:08.64 16.0
33.30 35.34

*4 Fahey, Rachel 15WHS-WI  1:13.15 145
36.24 36.91

*4 Rusch, Caroline OHSG-WI 1:13.15 145
35.78 37.37

6 Hill, Sarah DHS-WI  1:14.12 13.0
36.17 37.95

7 Kiesau, Grace OHSG-WI 1:16.32 12.0
36.91 39.41

8 School, Ayla C 14BHS-G 1:16.33 11.0
37.85 38.48

9 Schwartz, McKenn. BDHS-WI 1:16.81 9.0
37.64 39.17

10 Markhardt, Alex 16WHS-WI  1:19.79 7.0
38.56 41.23

11 Dutton, Madelyn DHS-WI  1:21.64 6.0
40.04 41.60

12 Eisele, Emma OHSG-WI 1:21.72 5.0
41.55 40.17

13 Nurkala, Audrie SAUK 1:22.27 4.0
40.03 42.24

14 Bronk, Morgan BDHS-WI 1:22.32 3.0
39.57 42.75




Fort Atkinson Swim Team

(#9 Girls 100 Yard Back)

15 Gartland, Mya BDHS-WI 1:22.78 2.0
38.88 43.90
16 Kahl, Kinsley MGHS-WI 1:23.36 1.0
41.11 42.25
17 Conners, Haleigh 18 WHS-WI  1:23.93
40.46 43.47
18 Avila, Bella LHS-WI 1:24.63
40.59 44.04
19 Ficher, Zoey MHS-WI  1:24.88
40.80 44.08
20 Nesbitt, Kayleigh MNG 1:26.27
41.07 45.20
21 Beuthin, Kiley LHS-WI 1:27.72
42.16 45.56
22 Hollenstein, Kylie MGHS-WI 1:28.24
42.60 45.64
23 Ryan, Kadee MGHS-WI 1:31.07
43.24 47.83
24 Hanson, ReganR 14 BHS-G 1:32.09
44.11 47.98
25 Baier, Klaire SAUK 1:35.16
47.55 47.61
26 Saniter, Kelsey BDHS-WI  1:35.45
47.02 48.43
27 Mendoza Hernande 9 WHS!-WI  1:59.45
56.60 1:02.85
28 Paudel, Isha 12FORT-WI = 3:26.12
1:26.37 1:59.75
- Van Horn, Cassie 14 MCF-WI DQ
#10 Girls 100 Yard Breast
Name Age Team Finals Time
1 Eschmeyer, Kathar 16 MCF-WI ~ 1:16.87  20.0
36.57 40.30
2 Grindle, Hannah 17 WHS-WI ~ 1:19.56  17.0
37.76 41.80
3 Helland, Ali EHS 1:22.46 16.0
38.81 43.65
4 Gebauer, Lily OHSG-WI 1:22.96 15.0
38.83 44.13
5 Rosga, Michaela OHSG-WI 1:24.24 14.0
39.24 45.00
6 Zimmer, Chloe BHS-G 1:24.58 13.0
40.20 44.38
7 Starin, Jillian DHS-WI ~ 1:2472 12.0
40.65 44.07
8 Knight, Marlowe MGHS-WI 1:24.76 11.0
39.56 45.20
9 Smart, Madeline MHS-WI  1:24.78 9.0
40.02 44.76
10 Knudsvig, Ella MGHS-WI 1:24.87 7.0
40.02 4485
11 Burke, Abigail MHS-WI  1:2595 6.0
40.69 45.26
12 Weber, Emily BDHS-WI 1:26.07 5.0
40.78 45.29
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13 Delforge, Dee MNG 1:26.45 4.0
40.84 45.61
14 Babcock, Jade SAUK 1:28.81 3.0
42.59 46.22
15 Ashworth, Victoria STO-WI 1:30.30 2.0
40.75 49.55
16 Kittell, Elena 15WHS-WI  1:30.71 1.0
42.25 48.46
17 Briddell, Catherine 15MCF-WI 1:33.20
44.03 49.17
18 Branch, NatalieJ] 15MCF-WI 1:33.33
43.27 50.06
19 Ladwig, Anna LHS-WI 1:35.12
44.47 50.65
20 Ware, Elainah 15WHS-WI  1:36.26
46.04 50.22
21 Housley, Maddie STO-WI 1:37.74
46.43 51.31
22 Wiedmeyer, Kirstet 9 WHS!-WI  1:37.90
46.54 51.36
23 Stubblefield, Hann: 12 WHS!-WI  1:38.00
46.64 51.36
24 Miller, Jozelyn 14 MNG 1:40.17
46.70 53.47
25 Heckel, SophieR 15MCF-WI  1:43.43
48.64 54.79
26 Whalen, Taylor MGHS-WI  1:45.33
50.52 54.81
27 Kennedy, Violet 9 WHS!-WI  1:45.55
51.28 54.27
28 Taylor, Rachel 11 WHS!-WI  1:49.79
52.44 57.35
29 Braatz, Avalon 11 WHS!-WI  2:23.08
1:10.89 1:12.19
#11 Girls 400 Yard Free Relay
Team Relay Finals Time
1 MCF-WI A 4:05.75 40.0
Dant, Jess S 17 Van Horn, Cassie 14
Eschmeyer, Katharine J 1 Schwaab, Natalie 15
29.59 1:01.31 28.80 1:01.47,
29.87 1:03.25 28.14 59.72
2 MHS-WI A 4:17.60 34.0
Woletz, Chelsea Silveus, Natalie
Schuetz, Madelynn Slama, Adison
30.42 1:03.58 30.35 1:04.42]
31.24 1:05.47 29.80 1:04.13
3 WHS-WI A 4:20.16 32.0
Hoffman, Allie 17 Jakacki, Ashlyn 16
Markhardt, Alex 16 Fahey, Rachel 15
29.40 1:02.43 28.87 1:02.07,
32.85 1:09.75 31.13 1:05.91
4 MGHS-WI A 4:24.02 300
Keith, Meg Lochner, Morgan
Rose, Sophia Cunningham, Allison
31.68 1:04.75 30.86 1:05.45
32.09 1:08.83 30.43 1:04.99,
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BHS-G A
Zimmer, Chloe
Belter, Mackenna A 16
3248 1:43.91
35.84 1:05.96
DHS-WI A
Hill, Sarah
Casper, Samantha
32.46 1:08.03
33.61 1:12.58
SAUK A
Baker, Kailey
Baier, Klaire
33.39 1:09.23
36.95 1:21.75
BDHS-WI A
Schwartz, Mitty
Tonn, Brenna
33.57 1:10.60
35.97 1:15.20
MGHS-WI B
Kahl, Kinsley
Karamanski, Reesa
33.86 1:13.05
33.33 1:11.22
MHS-WI B
Pumilia, Scarlett
Carr, Kennedy
38.57 1:21.75
33.25 1:10.85
WHS-WI B
Sharpe, Lily 15
Abendroth, Sarah 15
35.46 1:14.12
29.70 1:06.81
LHS-WI A
Ladwig, Anna
Statz, Kylie
39.20 1:23.65
38.26 1:21.38
STO-WI A
Williamson, Tia
Hlavacek, Emma
33.39 1:11.48
42.85 1:34.47
WHS!-WI A
Wiedmeyer, Kirsten 9
Taylor, Rachel 11
39.77 1:23.17
41.39 1:26.27
BDHS-WI B

Gartland, Mya

Rennhack, Gabrielle
34.21 1:12.09
42.34 1:33.61

Scores - Women

4:36.65
Benson, Katie
Hess, Kyra 17

44.87
35.85

4:37.11

Dutton, Madelyn

28.0

1:10.89
35.89
26.0

Chrisinger, Maddie

33.59
30.75
4:47.72
Saladis, Allyson
Babcock, Jade
31.78
31.71
4:53.21
Weber, Emily
Foote, Alyssa
36.48
33.34
4:54.13
Gronski, Mia
Wick, Erika
34.88
34.98
4:57.41
Smart, Madeline
Ehle, Hailey
33.46
35.72
4:58.33

1:11.88
1:04.62,
24.0

1:11.52
1:05.22]
22.0

1:15.45
1:11.96
18.0

1:16.51
1:13.35
14.0

1:11.02
1:13.79,
12.0

Cralam, Lizzie 14

Conners, Haleigh 18

36.39
35.47
5:09.04
Parsons, Whitnee
Ryan, Grace
33.79
34.12
5:22.36

1:23.03
1:14.37,
10.0

1:13.62
1:10.39,
8.0

Greenwald, Gabby
Ashworth, Victoria

39.49
33.52
5:33.49

1:22.77,
1:13.64
6.0

Woerishofer, Maggie 9
Stubblefield, Hannah 12

39.22
38.28
5:55.44

1:26.03
1:18.02]
4.0

Manjarrez, Abigail

Greene, Gabrielle

48.03
40.21

1:44.85
1:24.89
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Fort Atkinson Swim Team

(Scores - Women)
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Waunakee High School
Monona Grove Girls
McFarland High School
Oregon Girls

Milton Lady Red Hawks
Edgewood High School Swim
Baraboo High School Girls
DeForest High School Girls
Beaver Dam High School Girls
Monroe/New Glarus HS Swim Team
Stoughton High School

. Sauk Prairie

. Lodi High School

. River Valley / Richland Center
. Watertown High School
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3415
2725
213
213
200
184
153.5
1245
123
120
75
44
37
27
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